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
fi nishes! Completely fi nished with new 
carpet, fl ooring appliance and remodeled 
kitchen. 3 BR/2 full BA & 2 car garage 
walking distance to park and schools.   
Off ered at $218,900

1204 MELODY LANE.  Excellent Curb 
Appeal Vaulted ceilings throughout the 
kitchen, dining & large family room. 
Main fl oor master w/bath & 2 spacious 
BRs upstairs. Fenced yard, covered front 
porch and roomy 2 car garage.   Off ered 
at $219,900

NEW PRICE! NEW PRICE!

155 THUNDER ROAD  ROCK RIVER.  
Natural oasis! Minutes from Wheatland 
3 Reservoir, Laramie Peak National 
Forest and borders state land. Property 
boundary is the middle of Laramie River. 
Abundant wildlife and Bald Eagles fl y 
overs!   Off ered at $51,000

NEW PRICE!

1529 PINTO LANE.  Fabulous Family 
Home! � is home features 4 BR/3 BA, 2 
car garage. Brand new kitchen, appliances, 
fl ooring and furnace with A/C. Large 
family room with cozy fi replace. Lots of 
storage, large fenced backyard. � is home 
is a must see! Off ered at $219,900

PENDING!

272 PATTON AVENUE.  South Park 
Charmer!  Upgrades include AC, 
oversized back yard, sprinkler system, 
patio, maintenance-free living.  Great 
master suite and oversized bedrooms. 
Off ered at $162,000

PENDING!
TR. 19 LAZEAR RANCH ROAD.  
Gorgeous HR Ranch Subdivision. Horses 
allowed on this lot with rolling hills and 
endless possibilities for walk-out, garden 
or hilltop ranch. Over 10 miles of riding 
and hiking trails. Nature reserve includes 
Crow Creek.  Off ered at $59,900

PENDING!
831 PHOENIX DRIVE.  All the comforts 
of home!  � ree bedrooms, two baths, 
1-car garage, fenced front & back.  AC 
and close to schools and public walking 
trails.  Off ered at $166,500

PENDING!
3065 LEECH BLVD. Great location! 
Walking distance to schools and shopping. 
Updated and move-in ready.  Large family 
and living areas.  � is home is a must see! 
Off ered at $195,000

NEW LISTING!

1401 MONROE AVENUE.  Immaculate! 
4 BR/2 B 2 car, Corner Lot, A/C, 
Sprinkler, Custom Cabinets, Stainless 
Appliances, New Carpet and thousands 
in energy effi  cient upgrades.  Off ered at 
$231,900

PENDING!

From the moment you walk in to the open great 
room with the vaulted ceilings, to the family room 

in the walk-out basement this home makes a state-
ment “Pride of Ownership”. This ranch style home 
offers 2705 fi nished sq ft,  The panoramic view off 

the back deck is one of a kind.  $262,500

1635 Blues Drive

New Listing!

Hunting for a new home?
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35.2-acre homesites in Albany County near 

Wheatland Reservoir #2, Laramie River, the 

Laramie Mountains and Medicine Bow National 

Forest. Open grassland with some rolling terrain. 

Fishing! Waterfowl! Boating!

Tract 68 & 72 Laramie River Ranch       
$30,000 each

LAND!

ENGLISH TUDOR WITH ALL THE REFINEMENTS 
FOR GRACIOUS FAMILY LIVING.  Designed by William 
DuBois, one of Cheyenne’s most noted architects, this 
beautiful two-story  now stands among other DuBois 
Homes on the “National Register of Historic Places.”  
Steeply pitched roof, a blend of stucco, brick and timber 
exterior – exceptional landscaping, dry creek and wrought 
iron fencing --  all combine to create a welcoming invitation 
to this fi ne home!  Inside you will fi nd so much original 
along with contemporary, architectural enhancements 
that provide an essence of yesterday, today and tomorrow!  
Formal Living & Dining! Main Floor Family Room w/
Gaslog FP! Spacious Schroll Kitchen with Solid Surface 
Countertops, Stainless Steel Appliances and so many more 
extras! Breakfast Nook for casual dining! TWO Master 
Bedrooms – Main Floor and Upper Level! Th e upper level 
Master, an architectural wonder in design, includes 5-pc 
Master Bath, two walk-in closets and a loft!  Downstairs 
an additional bedroom plus Craft Room! Laundry! & 
Mechanical Rooms!  So many amenities throughout!  Five 
Bedrooms! Four Baths, Hardwood! Sprinkler System! Two-
Car Detached Garage!  Call for your Private Showing …

1206 W. 32nd Street      $415,000

Vintage Charm  -  Today’s Convenience!

LOCATION! LOCATION! Th is 3 

Bedroom 3 Bath Tri-Level would make 

a great starter home for your growing 

family!  Master BR w/Master Bath! 12 x 

15 Sunroom! Wood-burning Fireplace! 

“Newer” Patio w/Firepit! 10x10 Storage 

Shed! Two-Car Finished Garage.  

7246 Manhattan Lane    
$215,000

New 
Listing! Under 

Contract!

EXCEPTIONALLY NICE 3 BR 2 BA 

raised ranch with outside basement 

entrance that could  be separate living 

quarters.  Beautiful condition, newer 

fi xtures and appliances, updated baths, 

lots of hardwood and new vinyl.  Large 

2 Car Garage!  Deluxe Tuff -Shed & RV 

Parking!

7.39 acre building site in Happy Valley, 

1st Filing.  Only minutes west of town 

and just north of Happy Jack Road.  

Protective covenants and HOA control 

land use.  Two horses allowed.  Call 

for complete copy of conditions and 

restrictions.

809 E. 22nd Street
 $189,900

Tract 43 Brundage Road  
$28,500

New 
Price!

New 
Price!
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LARRY SUTHERLAND  •  307-630-0528  •  LARRY@CHEYENNEHOMES.COM 

www . f r a u e n d i e n s t q u a l i t y h o m e s . c o m

Go rge ou s!
GABRIEL BAY

1,682 SF$349,900

66 November 2015 PREVIEW www.wyopreview.com

http://www.wyopreview.com
http://www.frauendienstqualityhomes.com
mailto:LARRY@CHEYENNEHOMES.COM


2358 COUNCIL BLUFF 
Fantastic ENERGY 

STAR RATED home by 

Frauendienst Quality 

Homes. EXCELLENT 

quality! Ranch style 

home with full unfinished 

basement and 9ft. ceilings. 

Oversized 3 car garage. 

Fully landscaped front and 

back with sprinkler system 

and backyard vinyl fence. 

Schroll kitchen with granite 

counter-tops. Master bath 

with upgraded tiles and 

counter-tops. Very open 

floor plan!  $399,900

LARRY SUTHERLAND
307.630.0528

larry@cheyennehomes.com

w w w . T h e B l u f f s C h e y e n n e . c o m
www.wyopreview.com November 2015  PREVIEW 67

http://www.wyopreview.com
mailto:larry@cheyennehomes.com
www.thebluffscheyenne.com


TR 2  HORSE CREEK RD
35-acre tract, 15 mi west, no covenants. 
Across from Rocking Star Ranch. $74,900

Great building site 
located North of 
Western Hills, just 
South of Murray 
Hills on 5 acres. 
$141,000

Great building site 
located North of 
Great building site 
located North of 
Great building site 

Western Hills, just 
located North of 
Western Hills, just 
located North of 

South of Murray 
Western Hills, just 
South of Murray 
Western Hills, just 

Hills on 5 acres. 
South of Murray 
Hills on 5 acres. 
South of Murray 

$141,000

Great building site Great building site 

TR 4 PHARMOND TRL

Fantastic mountain 
property in private 
gated subdivision. 
Abundant wildlife 
& incredible views. 
$149,900

TR 2  HORSE CREEK RDTR 2  HORSE CREEK RD

Fantastic mountain 
property in private 
gated subdivision. 
property in private 
gated subdivision. 
property in private 

Abundant wildlife 
gated subdivision. 
Abundant wildlife 
gated subdivision. 

& incredible views. 
Abundant wildlife 
& incredible views. 
Abundant wildlife 

$149,900$149,900

$141,000$141,000

Fantastic mountain Fantastic mountain 
TR 44 ROCKAWAY RANCH

Stunning custom home on 35 
acres of mountain property 
in exclusive Rockaway 
Ranch, between Cheyenne 
and Laramie.  4 BR/4.5 BA, 
wildlife galore! $619,900

70 OVERLOOK RD

New Price!

TR 4 PHARMOND TRLTR 4 PHARMOND TRLTR 4 PHARMOND TRLTR 4 PHARMOND TRL

New Price!

3503 Land Court -
An Exceptional Value... Is yours in this 4 bedroom, 3 full bath, ranch 
style gem with over 2100  sq ft of fi nished living space. Upstairs 
features vaulted ceilings highlighting a centerpiece gas fi replace, 
space for formal dining and a breakfast nook, nearly new stainless 
steel appliances, an intimate living room, and 2 bedrooms including 
a master suite with full bath and walk-in closet. � e basement holds 
a play sized family room, 2 more bedrooms, and a full bath. A one 
car attached garage, central A/C, a Malarkey Legacy roof, and lovely 
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
countertops with tile backsplash, 5-piece master bath, raised-
panel kitchen cabinets with CityScape design, and name-brand 
appliances.

SANCHEZ
CONSTRUCTION, LLC

This fabulous 5 BR, 3 BA home in Saddle Ridge 

living room, desirable split bedroom design along 

for kitchen with alder cabinets, a hidden pantry, 
granite countertops and a stainless steel appliance 

Basement features 
a  f a m i l y  r o o m 
complete with a 

full BA. An attached 
3- car garage and 
full  landscaping 
package complete 
t h i s  f a b u l o u s 
home. Offered at 
$414,000

LOT 36 BLK 25 CAMPFIRE CT
New Construction - Cheyenne

This Sanchez Construction home boasts quality 

as an enormous four car garage. It will feature granite 

custom tile, alder cabinets, doors, and trim and many 

tie the bow on this amazing new home.  Estimated 

$385,900

LOT 48 SCENIC RIDGE
New Construction - Cheyenne

4093 ROAD 209
Residential - Carpenter

$279,900
This beautifully maintained 3 bedroom, 
2.5 bath home features a desirable 

light & a split bedroom design. The 
kitchen has great counter space & easy 
access to laundry room. You’ll love the 
landscaped yard which has a sprinkler/
drip system & the east facing deck 
which is the perfect spot for relaxing 
at the end of the day. The detached 
garage is large enough to park your 

shed with hay storage & fenced pasture. 
Shooting range!

NEW PRICE!
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Call today to see this beautiful neighborhood!

Some Models Available for 
Immediate Occupancy!
College to S. Industrial 

(becomes HR Ranch Rd) 
to JL Ranch.  

� e Eagle� e Rose II

� e Marigold

� e Larkspur� e Lily

� e Kite

� e Hawk
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One of a kind avenues beauty. 5 bedrooms, 4 ½ baths, 2 car 
heated garage. Kitchen with custom cherry cabinets, tile and solid 
surface, formal offi  ce, Living room with g/fi replace, sun room, 
formal dining, large main fl oor laundry, additional family room 
with wood burning fi replace and vaulted ceiling, hardwood fl oors 
throughout. Master suite with fabulous master bath, walk-in and 
private balcony. Finished basement with living space bedroom, 
bath plus sauna. Beautiful side and back private patios. Mudroom, 
attic room.  Two furnaces, Central A/C, sprinkler. $550,000

New Listing! 314 W. 7th  Avenue

Remarkable home with tons of 
updates. 3 BR/1 full BA, 1 car 
garage. New hickory hardwood 
fl oors, updated kitchen, large fenced 
backyard. Vinyl siding & A/C, new 
roof and insulation. Lovely home! 
$164,900

4408 Flaming Gorge Ave

Under Contract!
Wonderfully maintained 3 BR/2 BA 

home, master suite, fenced backyard 

with sprinkler system front & back. 

AC, security system,  full unfi nished 

basement!  $199,900

1005  Melody Lane

Under Contract!
Tr. 81 South 
Mule Trl

Fabulous 6.60 acres in Spring Creek 
Ranch. Stunning sunsets. Modular 
allowed, native grass. Horses and 4-H 
animals allowed. $34,000

Enjoy country living still close enough 

to town.  Stunning views.  40 plus acres. 

Possible owner fi nancing.   $49,900

Tr. 11 
Diamond B 
Blvd
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1628 STARFIRE 
COURT

Enjoy breathtaking views in 

this spectacular North Star 

Ranch home!  4 BR, glistening 

hardwoods, gourmet kitchen, 

finished walkout bsmt w/ 

wine cellar.  Large outbldg.  

$458,000

www.61861.WendyVolk.com

2819 THOMES 
AVENUE

Exquisite turn-of-the-century 

2-story! 5 bedroom, 3  bathroom, 

2-car garage, breathtaking 

woodwork, updated kitchen with 

modern touches, formal LR/DR, 

lush landscaping, water feature. 

$409,900

www. 62368.WendyVolk.com

Exquisite turn-of-the-century 

2-story! 5 bedroom, 3  bathroom, 

2-car garage, breathtaking 

woodwork, updated kitchen with 

modern touches, formal LR/DR, 

lush landscaping, water feature. 

$409,900

woodwork, updated kitchen with 

6513 
HITCHING POST 
LANE

New construction by Amundson, 

Inc in Saddle Ridge!  3 BR/3 

BA, 2-car garage w/ convenient 
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
Much sought after, north Cottages available 

mid October.  Th is little gem has newer 
fl ooring, new paint with designer accents.  

Vaulted ceilings with open design, featuring 
a direct vent fi replace. Window air 

conditioner, sprinkler system, and two car 
garage. No association fee. Realtor Owner.  

$177,500.

LOT 4 BLK 8 CONDIT CT  - 
Saratoga, WY. 

Beautiful lot in spectacular Saratoga 
Inn Country Club! Corner lot and 
lake frontage!  Off ered at $79,900

11030 COONROD ROAD  - Cheyenne, WY. 

Exquisite home in North Star! Brick pillars and a tree lined asphalt 
driveway lead to your new home. Incredible features and fi nishes 
in the heart of the home kitchen with expansive hardwood fl oors, 
high end granite and stainless appliances. Spacious room sizes, 
custom theater room and wonderful offi  ce.  Extensive landscaping, 
lawn, mature trees and shrubs all 
on an irrigation system, overlooked 
by the huge 45x20 Trex Deck with 
hard lined gas grill, for entertaining. 
Th ere is also an nice Morton 
Building!  Off ered $675,000

New Price!
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offered by

634-2222

193 single family homesites in a wonderful Northeast 
location on Thomas Road, between Ridge Road and 

College Drive overlooking the city of Cheyenne

All the benefits of city utilities while retaining the feel of 
county living

Two community parks green areas with plenty of room 
for families to gather and kids to play

All home sites feature CenturyLink advanced fiber 
internet

Lot reservations for the first phase are now available

Tree-lined streets and sidewalks

Introducing

a br and ne w nor th ne ighbor hoo d
ove  rl oo king the  cit y of  Che ye nn e
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413 Sioux Drive
O� ered at $335,000

Under Contract!

300 E. 2nd Avenue
O� ered at $202,000

Under Contract!

1551 Horse Creek Rd
O� ered at $530,000

Panoramic views of Wyoming’s gorgeous 
sunsets can be enjoyed daily from this 

sensational all brick custom Country Home. 
� is 5 bedroom, 5 bath, 3-car garage is 

indeed a standout in this Hayes Construction 
ranch style beauty. � ere’s a stunning dining 
room with hardwood � oors and a gourmet’s 

dream kitchen with beautiful granite and 
abundant cabinet space. Central air, RV 
parking and the acreage is totally fenced. 

39.88 Acres

4001 Van 
Buren Ave

O� ered at $239,900
� is impeccable 

family home 
has 4 BR, 2 BA 
and yes a 3-car  

garage! But that 
detached garage is 

completely � nished and talk about 
“a perfect Man Cave.” � e interior 
is as wonderful as its lovely yard. 

Hardwood � oors and updated baths.

completely � nished and talk about 
“a perfect Man Cave.” � e interior 

Hardwood � oors and updated baths.

3-Car Garage

7509 Hilary Drive
O� ered at $375,000

Sensational Ranch style with beautiful 
hardwood � oors. All brick end unit with a 

huge lot! Over 3600 sq ft � nished. Western 
Hills neighborhood o� ers this sensational 

4 bedroom, 3 bath home. Beautiful 
granite throughout. Central air.

huge lot! Over 3600 sq ft � nished. Western 
Hills neighborhood o� ers this sensational 

Incredible Townhome with a Price to Match!

TRACT 23 LATIGO LOOP - Beautiful building 
lot located on Latigo Loop. Rolling terrain, good 
possibilities for walk-out basement. 14.32 acres.  
$39,900

620 E. OLE 
MAVERICK ROAD - 
What a unique home! 
Over 500 Sq. Ft. of 2 
story enclosed front 
porch, hot tub, open 
spacious living room, 
master suite with bath 
& walk in closet, just 
north of the city limits. 
$297,900

NEW LIS
TING!

4716 SADDLEBACK - Fabulous! Vaulted 
ceilings, separate dining, main fl oor laundry, 
master suite, fenced back yard, sprinkler 
system, A/C, 2 car garage.  $239,900

735 COTTONWOOD DRIVE - 4 BR/ 2 
BA, great family room, large kitchen, big 
deck, fenced back yard, shed and a garage!  
$184,900

PENDING
!

2927 HOLLY COURT - Charming 3 BR home 
in quiet Mountview Park! New carpet, fresh 
paint, eat-in kitchen, AC, large lot, parking for 
boat or trailer & huge 3-car garage! $155,900

PENDING
!

NEW LIS
TING!
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3124 GREEN VALLEY 
ROAD

$142,000
3 Bedrooms | 2 Baths
HUD Property Case

#591-122694 Sold As-Is
www.61741.mistiewoods.com

2210 HELEN
AVENUE

$130,000
3 Bedrooms | 2 Baths  | 2-car

HUD Property Case 
#591-119298 Sold As-Is

www.62130.mistiewoods.com

705 CREIGHTON
STREET

$215,000
5 Bedrooms | 3 Baths  | 2-car

HUD Property Case 
#591-109098 Sold As-Is

www.62312.mistiewoods.com

LOT 8 
KNOWLWOOD

$75,000
Briarwood Ranchettes

just west of town
www.60620.mistiewoods.com

1879 MILTON
AVENUE

$140,000
4 Bedrooms | 2 Baths  | 1-car

HUD Property Case 
#591-102232 Sold As-Is

www.62049.mistiewoods.com

3617 CAMPFIRE 
TRAIL

$375,000
3BR | 2BA | 3-car garage

www.60551.mistiewoods.com

3624 BLUE
SAGE

$309,500
3BR | 2BA | 2-car garage
www.62167.mistiewoods.com

3620 BLUE
SAGE

$355,200
3BR | 2BA | 3-car garage
www.62173.mistiewoods.com

3706 MCCOMB 
AVENUE

$215,000
2BR | 1BA | 1-car garage

www.61809.mistiewoods.com

2401 DRAPER 
ROAD

$210,000
3BR | 2BA | 4+car garage

www.mistiewoods.com

5417 HR RANCH
ROAD

$239,900
3BR | 2BA | 2-car garage

www.60618.mistiewoods.com

4 OLD TOWN LANE 
TOWNHOUSES

$257,000
3BR | 3BA | 2-car garage

www.61535.mistiewoods.com

1013 E. 21ST
STREET

$149,900
3BR | 1BA | 1-car garage

www.62114.mistiewoods.com

3609 EVERTON
DRIVE

$60,000
Live in or vacant land!

www.62237.mistiewoods.com

TR. 1 ANTELOPE 
MEADOWS

$315,000
3BR | 2BA | 2-car garage

www.60597.mistiewoods.com

Under Contract!

4900 CARMEL 
DRIVE

$344,900
4BR | 3BA | 3-car garage

www.61858.mistiewoods.com

1503 GETTYSBURG
DRIVE

$295,000
4BR | 4BA | 2-car garage

www.62350.mistiewoods.com

415 & 417 W 24TH 
STREET

$230,000
GREAT INVESTMENT!

www.mistiewoods.com

908 LAREDO 
COURT

$425,000
5BR | 4BA | 2-car garage

www.62347.mistiewoods.com

4810 VAN BUREN 
AVENUE

$235,900
4BR | 4BA | 2-car garage

www.61300.mistiewoods.com
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Building lasting relationships one home at a time.

(307) 286-0550
tammy@cheyennehomes.com

Comfortable elegance, 

sensational style!  This 

custom townhome boasts 

walkout bsmt overlooking 

fountain, pond & walking 

paths. Huge fi nished garage. 

Stunning!

Comfortable elegance, 6909 Pointe Pinnacle6909 Pointe Pinnacle

$375,000

Great 2 BR home w/ o   ce, 

sun porch, dining, hardwood 

fl oors, Pellet stove. Mother-

in-law suite w/ 1-car garage.  

Newer furnace, A/C. Radon 

mitigation system.

Great 2 BR home w/ o   ce, 3119 Pioneer Avenue3119 Pioneer Avenue

$221,900

Nice twin home with front and 

back sprinkler system, fenced 

backyard, tankless water 

heater.  Three bedrooms, 

three baths, two-car garage in 

Saddle Ridge.

Nice twin home with front and 3816 Rain Dancer Trl3816 Rain Dancer Trl

$207,900

Great home on a large lot, 

fi nished top to bottom!  2 BR/1 

BA main level & 2 BR/1 BA in 

bsmt.  Hardwood fl oors, 2 

fi replaces, maint-free exterior 

& updated vinyl windows.

Great home on a large lot, 2786 Spruce Drive2786 Spruce Drive

$244,900

New Listing!

UNDER CONTRACT!

New Price!

Amazing new 
Larkspur Floor-Plan! 
Ranch style home 
with open fl oorplan, 
master bathroom, 

walk in closet and so much more! Front 
landscaping with sprinkler system 
included! 

5417 HR Ranch Road5417 HR Ranch Road

walk in closet and so much more! Front 
$239,900

Exceptional Double 
T Construction! 
3BR/2BA, stainless 
appliances, granite 
kitchen & baths, 
5-pc master, custom 
tile, alder doors, 
hardwoods, gas 
� replace. 10.10 acres. $399,000

Exceptional Double Exceptional Double 

847 Royal King Dr

Stunning new 
home by Double 
T Construction! 
3BR/2BA, granite 
kitchen & baths. 
Beautiful hardwoods, 
stainless appliance 
pkg, 5-pc master bath. 

8.6 acres. Oct completion.  
$349,000

Stunning new 

1280 War Admiral

� replace. 10.10 acres. $399,000

847 Royal King Dr847 Royal King Dr

Stunning new 
home by Double 
T Construction! 
3BR/2BA, granite 
kitchen & baths. 
Beautiful hardwoods, 
stainless appliance 
pkg, 5-pc master bath. 

8.6 acres. Oct completion.  

Stunning new 

8.6 acres. Oct completion.  
$349,000
8.6 acres. Oct completion.  

� replace. 10.10 acres. $399,000

PENDING!

READY NOW! 
MOVE IN BEFORE THE HOLIDAYS!

“Rock Solid” New Construction 
by Summit View! Western Elite 
fl oorplan...decked out with 
upgrades! Rustic maple hardwood & 

custom tile fl ooring! Granite countertops! Gorgeous 
kitchen with center island! Vaulted ceilings! Massive 
master suite, complete with luxurious master bath 
and soaker tub! Alder trim and doors throughout! 
Soft-close drawers in kitchen and bathroom! 800 sf 
family room in basement with wet bar! Tankless water 
heater! Corner lot with landscaping and sprinkler 
system! Absolutely Stunning!  Offered at $359,800

3715 PURPLE SAGE 
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0.94 of an acre ideal for general 
o�  ces, retail, wholesale, service 

business, food establishment, gas 
station, or a daycare. Cheyenne’s new 
Northern Plaza provides convenient 

neighborhood services and additional 
places to live. An exceptional 

commercial opportunity! $307,098

Lot 2 Blk 3 
Faith Drive

30 acres just minutes from North 
Cheyenne.  No covenants.  Completely 

fenced with loa� ng shed, yours 
for $200,000

tbd Road 218

Nice two bedroom, two bath home 
with new roof, hardwood � oors, 1-car 

garage, and un� nished basement.  
$89,900

1108 E. 7th Street

Fabulous 1573 sq. ft. townhome with 
main � oor living, gas � replace, AC, 

full landscaping and fence.
 $300,350

1231 Alyssa Way

Lovely three bedroom, two bath 
home with vaulted ceilings, A/C, and 

stainless steel appliance.
 $229,800

607 Grape Street

Nice 4 BR/2 BA tri-level with updated 
bathrooms and kitchen, new roof, 

water heater, and covered back patio.  
Wooden playset is included.

 $170,000

4520 Marble Ave

Prime downtown location just south 
of the hospital. Individual executive 

unit, conference room, reception.  
Utilities and janitorial included.  

$400/mo

314 E. 21st Street

Beautiful 3 BR/2 BA home in 
Country Homes. Open � oorplan, 
vaulted ceiling, city water & sewer 

but can be purchased with a RD loan - no money 
down for quali� ed buyers! $189,900

but can be purchased with a RD loan - no money 

610 Peach Street
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3 brand new homes by Sunset Homes.  All 3 off er 3BR, 2BA, and a 2- or 3-car garage.  Each home off ers 
many upgrades including slab granite counters, custom cabinetry, extensive wood and tile fl ooring and 

each one has a large, fi nished family room in the basement.

new constr uction by

3608 Campfire 3409 Ranch View

The Briarwood Plan

7900 Sorrento Ln

The Eastwood Plan
Under Contr act!

Coming Soon!
Reserve your lot now!  Wonderful new 

north subdivision on Th omas Road, 
between Ridge Road and College Drive. 

Your fl oorplan or ours!  Custom plans 
available.  

FOX RUN II - $379,900SADDLE RIDGE - $335,500 SADDLE RIDGE - $328,500
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A home is more than just a building. Your home is a place 
where you raise your family, entertain your friends, and fi nd 
solace from the outside world and elements. Your home is 
a long-term investment.

JEI understands that your home is so much more than just 
a house, and we strive to incorporate that understanding 
into each home that we build. We also understand that 
your home is an investment and should be a good value at 
the time of purchase. JEI o� ers a one-year warranty and 
stands behind your investment.

You will fi nd that every home built by JEI incorporates 
these ideals. Our sta�  strives to be attentive to your needs, 
and will work with you from the time you walk through our 
doors to the time you walk through yours, and beyond. We 
plan to exceed your expectations.

Many Plans To Choose From!
Twin homes 

starting at $204,500

Many Plans To Choose From!Many Plans To Choose From!
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
Newer fl ooring and paint. Fenced front 
and back yards w/ oversized garage. 

$124,000.
CALL CYNTHIA - 221-3334

Under 
Contract!

218 B Country 
West Road

Easy and A¤ ordable living. Close to 
shopping. Open plan concept with nice 

sized rooms. There is also a one car 
garage. $98,000

CALL CYNTHIA - 221-3334

Many Plans To Choose From!Many Plans To Choose From!Many Plans To Choose From!Many Plans To Choose From!Many Plans To Choose From!Many Plans To Choose From!Many Plans To Choose From!

New 
Listing!
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5136 McCue 
Drive

Under 
Contract!

$309,000

4431 
Road 210A

Under 
Contract!

$225,000

6858 Elizabeth 
Road

Under 
Contract!

$375,000

Super clean rancher, hardwoods, granite, 
stainless appliances, � replace , nice master with 
full bath and walk-in closet. Backs up to open 

space. Very private!

220 Savannah 
Drive

space. Very private!

Nice Sun Valley rancher on a huge lot! New 
paint and carpet throughout. Private cul-de-sac 
that is close to schools and shopping.  3 BR/2 

BA/1-car garage.

705 Carmon
 Circle

BA/1-car garage.

Super clean rancher, hardwoods, granite, Super clean rancher, hardwoods, granite, 

$225,000
Nice Sun Valley rancher on a huge lot! New Nice Sun Valley rancher on a huge lot! New 

$189,000New Price!
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TBD Dell Range Blvd
$119,900

•  Well-located county commercial lot 
    on East Dell Range Blvd near
    Saddle Ridge
•  1.36 Acres, corner lot, zoned  
    MUB. Property has a well on it.

Tr. 17 Thunder Ridge
$68,000

•  Exceptional close-in rural building
    lot in desirable Legacy Ridge off   
    Horse Creek. Horses allowed.
•   9.39 fenced acres off ers several  
    building site options.

6516 Buckskin Trail
$469,900

•  Amazing custom built 3BR, 3.5BA, 2-car garage home 
in desirable Mustang Ridge.  Great location!
•  Open fl oor plan with extensive hardwoods, beautiful 
kitchen w/ island.

•  Basement fi nish includes bar and rec area, family room, bedroom, bath.

12230 Cloud Mesa 
$525,000

•  Custom built 2-story home in  
    Alpine Ranch subdivision. 
•  5BR, 3.5BA, 3-car garage.  
    Stunning fi nishes, fi nished  
    bsmt. Gorgeous landscaping!

7415 Julia Road
$445,900

•  Beautiful 3BR, 3BA, 3-car garage  
    home just off  Whitney Rd.
•  Vaulted ceilings, gorgeous kitchen.
•  Bonus room, fi nished, walk-out  
    basement w/ bar. 30x45 shop.

5112 Opal Drive
$310,000

•  Beautiful Crown subdivision on  
    corner lot w/ 3 spacious BR/3BA,  
    3-car garage, maint-free exterior.
•  Great kitchen, LR w/ gas FP, offi  ce,  
    deck, fenced yard, RV storage

748 Silver Sage
$367,900

•  Stylish Western Hills 1.5 story  
    home, 5 BR/4 BA, great space.
•  Formal vaulted LR, DR w/fp,  
    granite kitchen. Over 4000SF!
•  Finished bsmt. Mature landscaping

New Price!

12321 Cloud Mesa
$350,000

•  Wonderful 3BR, 2BA, 2-car garage  
    Dan Gregg re-sale, full unfi n. bsmt
•  Lot backs up to wheat fi eld and  
    open space. Maintenance free  
    exterior, top quality fi nishes.

1823 Gettysburg Drive
$269,900

•  Spacious 4BR, 3.5BA home in  
   Sunrise Estates - lots of upgrades!
•  Fully fi nished walk out basement  
    w/ FR, BR, BA.
•  Great master suite! 

New Price!

4962 Road 212
(Burns, WY)
$279,900

•  1800 SF ranch style on 10 Acres in  
    Burns. 3BR, 2BA, open fl oor plan
•  Spacious 2-car garage + fabulous  
    40x80 commercial building w/  
    concrete fl oors, 2 roll up doors.

$279,900$279,900

Under
 Cont

ract!

2537 Plain View Road
$234,900

•  Wonderful tri-level in Th e Bluff s.
•   Newly painted ext, main lvl LR,  
    upper level DR, KT, 3BR, 2BA.
•  Lower level has a spacious FR w/  
    fp, bar area, BR, BA, laundry. Nice!

SOLD!

306 E. 18th Street #26
$64,900

•  Very nice 1BR, 1BA condo in the  
    heart of downtown Cheyenne.
•  HOA for all utilities except electric.  
    Dedicated parking spot.
•  On-site community laundry

New Listing!

1666 Blues Drive
$229,900

•  Attractive ranch-style home on   
    corner lot with RV parking.
•  3BR, 2BA, 2-car garage home has  
    9ft & vaulted ceilings, open fl oor  
    plan, bsmt ready for your fi nish.

1010 Carlson Street
$189,900

•  Great North location for this  
    2BR,2BA, 2-car garage townhome.
• Large living room w/ fp, separate  
    dining. Fenced patio area.
•  Unfi nished basement.

New Listing!

5706 Marshall Road
$292,500 

•  Great North 3BR 2.5BA, 2-car  
    garage - HOA does snow/mow
•  Open fl oor plan, spacious kitchen,  
    LR w/ gas FP, vaulted ceiling.
•  Finished bsmt, FR w/ bar, built-ins

SOLD!

6804 Valley View Place
$339,900

•  4BR, 3BA Western Hills beauty!
•  Large formal LR and DR, nice  
    family room w/ fi replace, spacious  
    sun porch and big, open basement.
•  Gorgeous, mature landscaping

SOLD!

6505 Kevin Avenue
$259,900

•  Wonderful quad-level, 4BR/3.5BA,  
    2-car garage, lovely landscape
•   Spacious FR addition with striking  
    stone fi replace. Updated kitchen  
    counters/tile. Great property!

Under
 Cont

ract!

1665 Blues Drive
$238,500

•  Wonderful 3BR, 2BA, 2-car garage  
    home, walkout basement.
•  Vaulted ceilings in LR, DR,  
    kitchen, custom concrete fl ooring,  
    gas FP. Decks, sprinklers, AC.

Under
 Cont

ract!

4112 Rogers Avenue
$169,900

•  Wonderful 3BR, 1BA, 2-car garage  
    home in nice Northeast location
•  Spacious kitchen & dining w/  
    wood fl oors, vaulted living room  
    plus a separate family room.

New Listing!
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90 BLAIR WALLIS90 BLAIR WALLIS90 blair wallis90 BLAIR WALLIS
offered at $843,000

Oh, the views!  Simply perfection! 36 acres 
of treed pristine mountain enchantment. Amazing 

energy e�  ciency is built right in with superior 
construction features, in-� oor radiant heating plus 

a fabulous Tulakivi soapstone heating � replace. 
Granite counter tops, amazing design. Concrete 

tile roof, central vac, surround sound, fully � nished 
walk-out basement. Fantastic outbuilding with 

� nished heated workshop and garage space plus 
full guest quarters. Trex deck. Maintenance-free 

exterior.  Fantastic outdoor living spaces. Located 
at Vedauwoo Springs, with easy access between 

Cheyenne and Laramie.
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2514 DELL RANGE BLVD
CHEYENNE, WYOMING

CURRENTLY DT’S CAR WASH

EXCELLENT DELL RANGE FRONTAGE 
WITH SEPARATE TURN-LANE AND REAR 
ACCESS TO WINDMILL ROAD. INCLUDES 
ALL FIXTURES AND EQUIPMENT. CURRENT 
BUSINESS MAY NOT BE THE BEST USE 
FOR THIS EXTREMELY VALUABLE, HIGH-
VISIBILITY SITE. BUILDING WOULD BE AN 
EASY CONVERSION FOR MANY USES.

LOT SIZE:  
    27,224 SQ. FT.

SCAN HERE FOR A
VIRTUAL TOUR

FOR 
SALE 

$799,000
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WIND 
DANCER10

35
5 Enchanti ng...custom built, sprawling 

ranch in the prettiest Wind Dancer Ranch setting. Beautiful 
new granite kitchen countertops!  Pristine condition 

inside and out, 3 fi replaces, formal dining plus an inviting 
breakfast room, split bedroom design, and sitting room/
den. Beautiful windows, hardwood throughout the main 

living area, and an amazing 27 x 23 stone patio. 
All on 5 beautiful acres. It’s simply magical!  

Off ered at $545,000new pr ice!
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Owner is offering a $20,000 improvement allowance with a full 
price offer!  Terrific Townhome in coveted Mylar Park area. 4 
BR, 3 BA, huge family room, vaulted ceilings, covered deck with 
great back yard area and a 2 car garage!   $285,000.

Owner is offering a $20,000 improvement allowance with a full 

716 Mylar Park Dr.

This home is PERFECTION! 3 BR up w/ master bath, all kitchen 
appliances, bsmt rec room w/ FP, wet bar and entertainment 
center. Large deck, 2 car garage, AC & new roof!  $230,000.

This home is PERFECTION! 3 BR up w/ master bath, all kitchen 

5246 Danielle Ct.

This is the one! This gorgeous north location townhome will 
steal your heart. Open design, hardwood floors, easy main floor 
living and a lovely finished basement. Fantastic covered Trex 
deck overlooks the perfect tree-lined yard. $259,000.

This is the one! This gorgeous north location townhome will 

5516 Laura Dawn

Under Contract! Sold!

New Listing!

An extraordinary opportunity in this beautiful HR Ranch equestrian property. 51 acres set on a quiet cul-de-sac with 3 fenced 
pastures. A beautiful 2,400 sq.ft. custom built Hayes Construction sprawling ranch style home. Enjoy the inviting open design with 
great windows, hardwoods, granite, rustic Cherry Pinnacle cabinets, and solid wood doors. The kitchen is perfect for gathering your 
friends and family. There is a 2 bedroom, 1 & 1/2 bath guest house alongside the incredible indoor arena & 5 stall barn.  $655,000.

An extraordinary opportunity in this beautiful HR Ranch equestrian property. 51 acres set on a quiet cul-de-sac with 3 fenced An extraordinary opportunity in this beautiful HR Ranch equestrian property. 51 acres set on a quiet cul-de-sac with 3 fenced An extraordinary opportunity in this beautiful HR Ranch equestrian property. 51 acres set on a quiet cul-de-sac with 3 fenced An extraordinary opportunity in this beautiful HR Ranch equestrian property. 51 acres set on a quiet cul-de-sac with 3 fenced 

970 Nielson Ranch Road

New Listing!

Just so nice! Terrific North location. Three bedrooms, four 
baths, beautiful neutral colors, inviting floor plan, cozy main 
floor family room with very cool wood burning fireplace. A 
bathroom for every bedroom, quiet, private patio. Central air, 
very charming! $218,000.

Just so nice! Terrific North location. Three bedrooms, four 

1120 Patio Drive

New Listing!

extraordinary horse property!
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609 Blair St $84,500
Charming little home on a nice 

big lot. Many updates include 

touches. Come see!

205 Kay Ave  $159,900

kitchen. Main bath and 1 bedroom 

are wheelchair-ready with a ramp 

entrance into the home. Newer 

roof. Pre-inspected.

1960 Federer  Rd      $249,000

here! Great for investment or to 

spread out 32.44 acres! Fenced 

40’x48’ Cleary metal building/

barn and  even a detached room 

for guests. Old farmhouse with a 

2 year old roof. 

Call for Details on this recently approved lot 
split with LI annexed into the city borders I-80 
and close to I-25. Plus 50 Plus Acres with an 
older Homestead house, barn and structures 
being sold separately. 

Zoned Light Industrial 
and MU!

Unique 4 BR/3 BA home with old world charm, 

new kitchen, granite, tile, large, spacious rooms, 

31x21 studio w/ separate bath - was a 2-car 

garage with shop. $179,900

1218 E 21st Street 
Two 5 Acres Lots in a Great Close-In North 

Location.  Cul-de-sac in Forester Estates.  TR 10 

$140,000 and TR 9 with well in place & trees 

planted $160,000.  Owner will look at off ers.

TBD Granada Trail 

Black top all the way to your front door 
on this nice close in rural property. 4BR, 
3BA, 2 Car Garage Home in a great north 
location, just off   of Yellowstone. $285,000

418 E Ole Maverick 
Lovely 4 BR home on 1/4 acre lot with 
sprinkler system in north location on a cul-
de-sac with views.  Oversized 2-car garage. 
$189,000

5114 Griffi  th Ave 

Ready for new owners 2 BR, 1BA, all 
appliances stay, newer windows. $110,000

Too New For Photo! 

521 Southwest Drive 

New Listing!

New Listing!
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Beautiful rural home w/ studio and shop for 
endless time for your projects.  Also included are 
3BD, 2BA, 2CA and a 40x60 RV dreamers delight 
building.  See it today!

7615 Healy Road

$315,000

Better than new 2-story on oversized lot!  4 
BR/4 BA, 3-car attached garage, AC, main floor 
laundry, new carpet, vinyl and interior paint! 
Finished basement.  Fantastic!

1406 Meadow Drive

$299,900
Classic ranch w/ 4 BR (2 without egress), 2 
remodeled baths, remodeled kitchen, refinished 
hardwoods, new carpet, 2 FP, 3 garages, maint-
free ext and sprinkler system.

1816 Milt on Drive

$249,900

Beautiful corner lot surrounded by lovely 
shade trees! 5 bedrooms, 4 baths, oversized 
1-car garage.  Delightful open floor plan and 
comfortable living areas.

3412 Forest Drive

$249,900

Pine Bluffs.  No covenants! 10 acres, 40’ x 80’ 
outbuilding, 1798SF modular home. 3 bedrooms, 
2 baths with full basement.  Efficient geothermal 
heating/cooling system.

5785 Road 212

$289,000

Great home in a desirable North location!  
Hardwood floors, great room addition, deck, 
potential kitchen in bsmt.  Peaceful back yard 
retreat and tons of storage!

345 Bocage Drive

$199,000
Pride of ownership!  Lovely 4 BR/2.5 BA 
twinhome w/ tons of natural light and recently 
finished bsmt. Spacious kitchen, landscaping 
front & back, tankless water heater.

6955 Horse Soldier

$220,000

Stunning close-in rural! Completely 
updated with new granite, copper sink, 
and new paint, just to name a few! South-
facing patio with park-like landscaping.  
Horse ready!

3594 Jade Road

$339,000

Elegant 4BR/3BA, 2CD log style ranch 
home.  Nearly 4,000 s.f. for plenty 
of room. Full length covered porches 
showcase the unique views and sense of 
freedom.

1066 West P lains Rd

$339,900

Gorgeous Pointe 

twin home with 

all the bells and 

whistles!  Walnut 

floors, decorative 

tile, Corian, gas fp 

with cultured stone, 

granite countertops, 

finished bsmt.

1126 White Water Court

$352,000

Gorgeous Pointe 

twin home with 

all the bells and 

whistles!  Walnut 

Close-in 
Rural!  This 
gorgeous 
4 BR/3 
BA/3-car 

garage home is 
move-in ready!  
Huge 6000 square 
foot steel frame shop.  
Stunning views on 
both patios!

2774 Chrysler Road

$449,000

This home boasts 

a fantastic kitchen, 

beautiful hardwood 

flooring and a park-

like setting with lots 

to offer!  Absolutely 

beautiful curb 

appeal!

3566 Essex Road

$349,900

Close-in 
Rural!  This 
gorgeous 
4 BR/3 
BA/3-car 

garage home is 

www.wyopreview.com November 2015		 Preview	103

http://www.wyopreview.com


Allison Murphy
640-9222

Amy Smith
214-5583

Andy Woods
287-1034

Bob Phillips
630-0396

Bob Scott
421-4620

Angie Depew
421-3064

Bill Lewis
630-0383

Ben Rayl
286-0594

Bo Short
220-9920

Bob McCormick
221-3350

Brandi Wiesen
630-3110

Carl Wamboldt
640-2222

Carla Wilson
920-8416

Charlie West
631-9341

Cindy Langmo
630-3063

Cyndi Simonovich
640-1191

Chuck West
331-9636

Dane Barrett
214-9467

Dave Coleman 
214-6009

Cynthia Biggs
221-3334

J. Fred Volk
421-0347

Jared Augustin
307-399-5551

Janet Gage
630-2894

Deborah Wall
214-8815

Denise Moody
630-9333

Gary Moore
630-7464

George Costopoulos
630-2358

Janet Black
773-8462

Desiree Hannabach
287-1175

Dee T. Williamson
631-9199

June Casey
631-2999

Justin Howell
631-8850

Jim Weaver
630-5161

Jim Biggs
631-1276

Jennifer Nelson
421-4955

Jeremy Hamilton 
630-1582

Jessica Schulz
256-2938

Joe Prunty
630-0950

Joe Svec
640-9865

John Volk
631-8700

Kathleen S. Petersen
773-8494

Kathleen Durante
630-5273

Kim Sutherland
630-1488

Kim Brokaw
631-4096

Larry Sutherland
630-0528

Lisa Foster
630-9000

Lynda Strahmann
630-7900

Leah Woods
220-2500

Marilyn Thomasee
634-1188

Marc Dempsey
631-0333

Patti Schmidt
630-6618

Phyllis Gapter
331-0589

Mistie Woods
214-7055

Matt Munford
640-3756

Paige Lain
214-0827

Pam Arthun
631-3051

Pat Lauber
640-3121

Nathan Doty
640-1202

Pat Gustafson
630-3537

Mitch Rayl
286-5264

Rachel Renfro
640-3754

Rick Lara
631-3358

Ronda Klein
631-5393

Robin Burns
630-0170

Roy Howell
631-8880

Sandee Wamboldt
630-8265

Scott Foster
631-4289

Scotty Clemens
630-6719

Tammy Grant
286-0550

Sean Biggs
214-8813

Teri Cassidy
222-2392

Teryl Cates
631-6957

Tom Jacobson
630-7738

Vicki Graham
631-6884

Vince Osborn
630-6948

Vivian Crowder
214-7526

Wendy Volk
630-5263

Vicki Million Hughes
630-1130

We believe in your dreams.
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